C
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V385-1
FEATURES
• The valves are for the control of low pressure air and gases, compatible with the
seal materials used
• Aluminium bodied valves designed to provide maximum fl ow
• The valve have a resilient soft seating for tight shut-off

pipe thread voltage
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C302350(1)
C302352 V
C302432 J
basic number suffi x
17,5
42
21
Ø 7,1
AC: SCE215C053/C063/C073/C083 DC: EFE215C053/063/073/083 JGE215B093
D F
G
H J
OUTIN
A
B
C
360˚
E
X
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H J
OUTIN
360˚
X
A
B
C
D
E
F
G H J
OUTIN
360˚
X
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H J
OUTIN
360˚
X
D F
H
OUTIN
A
B
E
G
K
L
360˚
D F
G
H